AlloSync
Bone Grafting Solutions
™
02 I AlloSync™ Bone Grafting Solutions
Helping Surgeons Treat Their
Patients Better™
Since its inception, Arthrex has been committed to one mission:
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better. We are strategically

hydration process
 ■ Flexibility to select various hydration fluids
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 1 cc ABS-2017-01
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 2.5 cc ABS-2017-02
Product Description Item Number
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 5 cc ABS-2017-05
AlloSync Expand Demineralized Cortical Fibers, 10 cc ABS-2017-10
DBX® PuttyAlloSync Expand
Optium, DBX, and Grafton are registered trademarks of their respective owners.
06 I AlloSync™ Bone Grafting Solutions
AlloSync™ Bone Grafting Solutions